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Timetable April 2015 - Visual Planning

Day Date Time/Start Duration synch./asynch. Content Trainer/Tutor

Mon 2015-04-06

Tue 2015-04-07

Wed 2015-04-08 | 10.00 am CET 120' synchronous Training Maurizio Scabbia
180" until . . Maurizio Scabbia,

h 5015.04.09 21/04/2015 asynchronous Practice-based exercise Uberto Cortese

Fri 2015-04-10

Mon 2015-04-13

Tue 2015-04-14

Wed 2015-04-15 | 06.30 pm CET 30' synchronous Questions & Answers Maurizio Scabbia

Thu 2015-04-16

Fri 2015-04-17

Mon 2015-04-20

Tue 2015-04-21

Wed 2015-04-22

Thu 2015-04-23 asynchronous Deadline exercise

Fri 2015-04-24

Mon 2015-04-27

Tue 2015-04-28

Wed 2015-04-29 | 10.00 am CET 120' synchronous Comments on exercises Maurizio Scabbia

Thu 2015-04-30




